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EQUIPMENT

FLAPPER
ASSEMBLY

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT
FLUSH VALVE

FOR COMPONENT PART ORDERING SEE CURRENT PRODUCT SELECTOR
AND PRICING GUIDE.

TANK
COVER

P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .
 A m e r i c a n  S t a n d a r d  I n c .  2 0 0 6C

ORIGINAL
EQUIPMENT

TRIP
LEVER

BOLT
CAPS

I-74
REV. E

MODEL NUMBER
REPERTOIRE 1.6 GPF TOILET

2483.019 ELONGATED
2266.015 ROUND FRONT

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS

DESCRIPTION COMPONENT PKG QTY

PKG QTYPART NUMBER

Bolt Cap Kit
Trip Lever (Chrome)
Trip Lever (Polished Brass)
Water Control Assy. (w/Float Ball)
Flush Valve
Flapper Assembly
Coupling Kit, Tank to Bowl (170-C)

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

Elongated Bowl w/Bolt Caps
Round Bowl w/Bolt Caps
Tank Complete w/Trim
Tank Cover

1
1
1
1

3208.016.XXX
3093.013.XXX
4095.015.XXX
735073-400.XXX

034783-XXX0A
730288-002.XXX
730288-099.XXX
738145-0070A
738181-0070A
738258-0070A
47158

C L

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT
WATER CONTROL

Replace XXX with
Fixture Color Code,
YYY with Trim Finish



Repair Parts Catalog
Fixture Colors & Faucet Finsnes

A^cw Shwdard

Fixtures

Substitute XXX with the appropriate 3-digit color code as follows:

Color Abbreviation
White
Bone
Fawn Beige
Americana Brown
Saffron Yellow
Dresden Blue
Silver
Autumn Sunset
Chianti
Shell
Heather
Black
Honeydew
Blond
Orchid
Pearl White
Champagne
Light Mink
Light Turquoise

WHT
BON
FBG
ACB
SFY
DRB
STS
ASU
CHI
SHL
HTR
BLK
HNY
BLN
ORC
PWH
CHP
LMK
LTQ

XXX
Color Code

020
021
045
142
162
163
165
169
170
173
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
190
191

Color Abbreviation
Light Turquoise LTQ
Classic Mink CLM
Classic Turquoise CLT
French Blue FRB
Aquamarine AQM
Sunshine SUN
Peach Blossom PBL
Candlelyght CAN
Midnight Sky MDS
Twilite's Glow TWI
White Heat HEA
Rhapsody Blue RHB
Loganberry LOG
Rain Forest RAF
Warm White WAW
Euro White ERW
Linen LIN
Daydream DAY
Spring SPR

XXX
Color Code

191
192
193
196
197
200
201
202
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
215
222
225
227

Faucets

Substitute YYY with the appropriate 3-digit color code as follows:

Finish
Chrome
Matte Chrome
Rough Chrome
White
Bone
White/Chrome Mixage
White/Brass (PVD) Mixage

YYY
Color Code

002
003
004
020
021
025
028

Black Nickel/Brass Mixage (PVD) 062
Black Nickel (PVD) 072
Blacksmith (PVD) 078

YYY
Finish Color Code
White/Gold Mixage 092
Gold 094
Polished Brass (PVD) 099
Satin (PVD) /Chrome Mixage 221
Velvet 285
Velvet/Brass (PVD) Mixage 287
Chrome/Gold Mixage 294
Satin (PVD) 295
Satin/Brass Mixage (PVD) 297
Chrome/Brass (PVD) Mixage 299

II


